Nombre de tournois

6

Nombre retenus

5

Classement général

Joueurs

MODAFFERI RENATO
DOMINGO XAVIER

DI MARCO LUIGI

NAVEL ANGELIQUE
WOIGNIER ALBERT
FAOUEN PATRICK
FRANCOIS DIDIER
AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
GOIFFON ELVIS

HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
ORENES-LERMA JACKY
FRANCOIS MATHIEU
RAVEL FABIEN

LUPO VITO

GUILLOUD JEAN-JACQUE:!
ABLONDI LAURENT
TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE
BERMANO PATRICE
AUDENINO MARCEL
BAUDET JEAN-MARIE
POGGI GERARD

BAIZET CHRISTIAN
LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE
ASTIC AURELIEN
BOISSE THIERRY
GRIOT GILBERT

ASTIC ENZO

FONGARO BRUNO
GOUTALOQY SYLVAIN
ASTIC JULIAN

MATRAS JEAN MARIE
DOMINCI ALBERT
PERUS ERIC-ALAIN

Tournois
Place retenus

1 T2T4T3T1
2 T1T3T2
3 T2T3T4T1
4 T1T4T2T3
5 T2T3T4T1
6 T4T3T1T2
7 T2T3T1T4
8 T1T3T4T2
9 T2T4T1T3
10 T1T2T4 T3
11 T4T2T1T3
12 T3T1T2T4
13 T1T4T3T2
14 T4T3T1T2
15 T3T1T2
16 T4 T3 T1
17 T4T1T3
18 T1T3T2
19 T4T2T3
20 T4 T2
21 T2T4T1
22 T1T4
23 T1T2
24 T2T3
25 T1T2
26 T3 T4
27 T2T3
28 T3 T1
29 T3
30 T3
31 T2
32 T2

Pts

Pts

tournoi Match Pts Set

360,0
290,0
260,0
260,0
254,0
250,0
2440
236,0
236,0
228,0
226,0
226,0
224,0
214,0
208,0
200,0
200,0
190,0
174,0
170,0
170,0
160,0
150,0
130,0
120,0
120,0
110,0
108,0

80,0

70,0

60,0

50,0

24
20
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Moy.
Gen.
1,825
1,708
1,070
0,906
0,958
0,932
0,873
0,881
0,869
0,926
0,741
0,618
0,752
0,736
1,094
0,960
0,939
1,088
0,866
1,492
0,811
1,160
1,160
1,151
0,960
0,843
0,714
0,558
1,178
1,208
0,790
0,730

Moy.
Part
7,058
4,347
2,941
2,380
4,545
1,612
2,083
2,564
2,127
2,040
1,666
1,408
1,388
1,149
3,846
1,967
1,538
2,608
1,818
4,166
1,063
2,173
2,000
1,875
1,282
1,687
1,204
0,870
7,142
1,666
1,408
0,980

Pts
Marq.
2654
2067
1587
1436
1386
1423
1187
1192
1170
1220
845
613
980
879
1281
1275
1267
1261
909
1415
738
1251
1025
762
757
632
492
335
601
534
301
219

Pts
Subis
1454
1210
1483
1584
1446
1526
1359
1353
1345
1317
1139
991
1302
1193
1170
1327
1348
1159
1049
948
909
1078
883
662
788
749
689
600
510
442
381
300




